
Saint Martin's (6-4) -vs- Stan State (7-2)
2/15/2026 at Turlock, Calif. (Warrior SB Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
Win: CAMBEROS, Alexis (3-0)
Loss: Peterson,A. (0-3)
HBP: None
PB: None
 
Umpires: Home Plate: Rick Petros First: Russell Patty 
Start: 8;55 am   Time: 2:01   Attendance: 122   Weather: clear and cool
Game notes:
- Peterson,A. faced 1 batter in the 7th.

Score by Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 R H E
Saint Martin's 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 4 7 1
Stan State 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 5 6 0

Saint Martin's 4

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
Agena,H. cf 4 2 2 0 0 0 0
Walker,K. 3b 2 1 1 0 1 0 0
Lawson,S. ss 3 1 3 2 1 0 0
Orgeles,T. rf 4 0 0 0 0 1 1
Peterson,A. dp/p 2 0 1 2 1 0 1
Lopez,J. 1b 3 0 0 0 0 0 4
Detrinidad c 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Heston,A. 2b 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dewees,E. lf 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vaughan,K. p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
    Johnson,B, p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 27 4 7 4 3 1 6

SH: Walker,K. (1)
SB: Agena,H. (1)
E: Lopez,J. (1)

Stan State 5

Player AB R H RBI BB SO LOB
MONTESDEOCA, Ava 3b 2 2 1 0 2 0 0
BABASA, Malia 2b 3 1 1 0 1 0 0
BRIDGEMAN, Katelyn c 4 1 2 1 0 2 0
CAMARENA, Nat p/dp 1 0 0 2 1 0 0
MEDDINGS, Addie lf 3 0 0 0 0 1 1
SALAS, Sadie ss 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
RODRIGUEZ, Katrina 1b 2 0 1 2 0 0 0
    BIGLEY, Emily ph 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
PYKE, Maggie cf 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
BARTON, Moxie rf 3 1 1 0 0 1 1
CAMBEROS, Alexis p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Totals 23 5 6 5 6 6 2

2B: MONTESDEOCA, Ava (1)
SF: CAMARENA, Nat (1)
SB: MONTESDEOCA, Ava (1); BABASA, Malia (1)
CS: SALAS, Sadie (1)

Saint Martin's IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
Vaughan,K. 5.0 1 1 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 15 18 7 1 79
Peterson,A. (L, 0-3) 1.0 3 4 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 5 8 1 0 39
Johnson,B, 0.1 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 3 4 0 1 12
Totals 6 5 5 6 6 1 0 0 0 23 30 8 2 130

Stan State IP H R ER BB SO WP BK HBP IBB AB BF FO GO NP
CAMBEROS, Alexis (W, 3-0) 4.0 2 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 14 17 7 3 56
CAMARENA, Nat 3.0 5 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 14 0 9 42
Totals 7 4 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 27 31 7 12 98



Play By Play
 
 

Runs: 2   Hits: 3   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Saint Martin's - Top of 1st SMU STA
CAMARENA to p. 0 0
CAMBEROS to dp. 0 0
Agena,H. grounded out to ss (2-1 KBB). 0 0
Walker,K. singled to center field (2-1 BBK). 0 0
Lawson,S. singled through the left side (1-2 KKB); Walker,K. advanced to second. 0 0
Orgeles,T. grounded out to p (0-1 K); Lawson,S. advanced to second; Walker,K. advanced to third. 0 0
Peterson,A. singled up the middle, 2 RBI (3-2 KSBBB); Lawson,S. scored; Walker,K. scored. 2 0
Lopez,J. reached on a fielder's choice to second base (0-0); Peterson,A. out at second 2b to ss. 2 0

Stan State - Bottom of 1st SMU STA
MONTESDEOCA lined out to 3b (0-2 KK). 2 0
BABASA flied out to cf (2-1 KBB). 2 0
BRIDGEMAN struck out swinging (1-2 KBFFS). 2 0

Saint Martin's - Top of 2nd SMU STA
Detrinidad grounded out to ss (2-1 BSB). 2 0
Heston,A. grounded out to 3b (1-0 B). 2 0
Dewees,E. grounded out to ss (1-1 KB). 2 0

Stan State - Bottom of 2nd SMU STA
CAMARENA popped up to 3b (3-1 BBKB). 2 0
MEDDINGS struck out swinging (1-2 SFBS). 2 0
SALAS fouled out to c (0-0). 2 0

Saint Martin's - Top of 3rd SMU STA
Agena,H. singled up the middle (0-1 S). 2 0
Walker,K. out at first p to 2b, SAC, bunt (1-1 BK); Agena,H. advanced to second. 2 0
Agena,H. stole third. 2 0
Lawson,S. singled up the middle, RBI (1-1 BK); Agena,H. scored. 3 0
Orgeles,T. reached on a fielder's choice to pitcher (0-1 K); Lawson,S. out at second p to ss. 3 0
Peterson,A. reached on a fielder's choice to shortstop (0-1 K); Orgeles,T. out at second ss to 2b. 3 0

Stan State - Bottom of 3rd SMU STA
RODRIGUEZ grounded out to ss (0-2 KFF). 3 0
PYKE struck out swinging (1-2 KBKS). 3 0
BARTON fouled out to 3b (0-2 FKF). 3 0

Saint Martin's - Top of 4th SMU STA
CAMARENA to dp. 3 0
CAMBEROS to p. 3 0
Lopez,J. grounded out to ss (3-1 BBFB). 3 0
Detrinidad grounded out to ss (1-1 BF). 3 0
Heston,A. lined out to ss (1-2 KBK). 3 0

Stan State - Bottom of 4th SMU STA
MONTESDEOCA walked (3-2 BKBFFBB). 3 0
MONTESDEOCA stole second. 3 0
BABASA singled to catcher, bunt (2-0 BB); MONTESDEOCA advanced to third. 3 0
BABASA stole second. 3 0



BRIDGEMAN struck out swinging (1-2 KSBS). 3 0
CAMARENA flied out to lf, SAC, RBI (2-2 BKSFFFB); MONTESDEOCA scored. 3 1
MEDDINGS fouled out to lf (0-2 KF). 3 1

Runs: 1   Hits: 1   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 3   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 1   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 0   
 

 

Runs: 3   Hits: 3   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Runs: 0   Hits: 0   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 1   
 

 

Saint Martin's - Top of 5th SMU STA
Dewees,E. popped up to p (3-2 KSBBB). 3 1
Agena,H. singled to right field (0-1 F). 3 1
Walker,K. walked (3-1 BBBKB); Agena,H. advanced to second. 3 1
Lawson,S. singled through the left side, advanced to second on the throw, RBI (1-1 BK); Walker,K.
advanced to third; Agena,H. scored. 4 1
Orgeles,T. struck out looking (1-2 KBKK). 4 1
Peterson,A. walked (3-0 BBBB). 4 1
Lopez,J. popped up to 2b (2-1 BBK). 4 1

Stan State - Bottom of 5th SMU STA
SALAS walked (3-2 BBKBFB). 4 1
BIGLEY pinch hit for RODRIGUEZ. 4 1
SALAS out at second c to ss, caught stealing. 4 1
BIGLEY out on batter's interference (0-2 KKF). 4 1
PYKE reached on a fielding error by 1b (1-2 BKK). 4 1
BARTON struck out swinging (1-2 KKBFS). 4 1

Saint Martin's - Top of 6th SMU STA
RODRIGUEZ to 1b for BIGLEY. 4 1
Detrinidad grounded out to 2b (0-1 K). 4 1
Heston,A. flied out to cf (0-0). 4 1
Dewees,E. flied out to rf (1-1 BK). 4 1

Stan State - Bottom of 6th SMU STA
Peterson,A. to p. 4 1
/  for Vaughan,K.. 4 1
MONTESDEOCA doubled to left field (0-1 K). 4 1
BABASA walked (3-2 KBBFBB). 4 1
BRIDGEMAN singled to catcher, bunt (0-0); BABASA advanced to second; MONTESDEOCA advanced to
third. 4 1
CAMARENA walked, RBI (3-2 KKBFBBB); BRIDGEMAN advanced to second; BABASA advanced to third;
MONTESDEOCA scored. 4 2
MEDDINGS infield fly to 2b (1-1 KB). 4 2
SALAS struck out looking (1-2 BKSK). 4 2
RODRIGUEZ singled to right field, 2 RBI (2-2 SKBBFFFF); CAMARENA advanced to second, out at second rf
to c to 2b; BRIDGEMAN scored; BABASA scored. 4 4

Saint Martin's - Top of 7th SMU STA
Agena,H. out on batter's interference (0-0). 4 4
Walker,K. flied out to cf (0-1 K). 4 4
Lawson,S. walked (3-1 BBBKB). 4 4
Orgeles,T. popped up to ss (0-1 F). 4 4

Stan State - Bottom of 7th SMU STA
PYKE walked (3-2 BBKBFB). 4 4
Peterson,A. to dp. 4 4
Johnson,B, to p. 4 4
BARTON singled to catcher, bunt (2-0 BB); PYKE advanced to second. 4 4
BARTON advanced to second on a wild pitch; PYKE advanced to third. 4 4
MONTESDEOCA walked (3-1 FBBBB). 4 4



BABASA reached on a fielder's choice to third base (0-0); MONTESDEOCA advanced to second; BARTON
advanced to third; PYKE out at home 3b to c. 4 4
BRIDGEMAN singled to right center, RBI (1-1 BF); BABASA advanced to second; MONTESDEOCA advanced
to third; BARTON scored. 4 5

Runs: 1   Hits: 2   Errors: 0   Left On Base: 3   
 

 


